Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Figure 8. MAX77950 EV Kit GUI (MONITOR Tab)
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX77950EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 9www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX77950MAX77950 Evaluation Kit
MAX77950 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART QTY DESCRIPTION
C1-C4 4
SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Kemet C0603C104K5RAC; TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C5, C6, C12, C13 4
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.047UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85
DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R1H473K050
C7, C14 2
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.015UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Murata GRM155R71H153KA12
C8, C9, C11, C20, C21 5
SMT (0805); CERAMIC CHIP; 10UF; 25V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
Taiyo-Yuden TMK212BBJ106KG-T
C10 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
TDK CGA2B3X7R1H104K
C15 1 CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); OPEN
C16-C19 4
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
Murata GRM155R61A105KE15
C22 1 CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); OPEN
C23 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.01UF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85
DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R1H103K050
C24 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 2200PF; 50V; TOL=10%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=X7R;
Murata GRM155R71H222KA01
C25 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1000PF; 50V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C0G; TG=-55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=+;
Kemet C0402C102K5GAC
C108, C150, C151,
C155-C157, C159
7
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1UF; 25V; TOL=10%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55
DEGC TO +125 DEGC; TC=X7R;  TDK C1005X7R1E104K050BB
C110-C113,
C115, C118, C158 7
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
C114 1
CAPACITOR; SMT; 0603; CERAMIC; 0.47uF; 10V; 10%; X5R; -55DEGC to +
125DEGC;
Kemet C0603C474K8PAC
C120 1
SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP; 1UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; MODEL=C SERIES; TG=-55
DEGC TO +85 DEGC; TC=X5R;
TDK C1005X5R0J105M050BB
C152, C153 2
SMT; 0402; CERAMIC; 8.2pF; 50V; 0.25%; C0G; -55DEGC to + 125DEGC; 0 +/-
30PPM/DEGC;
Kemet C0402C829C5GAC